

# CITY OF HAYWARD

Hayward City Hall 777 B Street Hayward, CA 94541 www.Hayward-CA.gov

# Meeting Minutes Community Services Commission

Wednesday, February 19, 2020

7:00 PM

**Conference Room 2A** 

**CALL TO ORDER** 

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

**ROLL CALL** 

## **PUBLIC COMMENTS:**

1. Minutes of the December 18, 2019, Community Services Commission meeting

That the Community Services Commission review and approve the minutes of the December 18, 2019, meeting.

#### DISCUSSION:

2. FY 2021 Application Review Committee Preliminary Draft Funding Recommendations

That the Commission reviews and comments on this report.

3. Review of Approved City of Hayward Three-Year Strategic Roadmap (Fiscal Year 2021-Fiscal Year 2023)

That the Commission review the City of Hayward Three-Year Strategic Roadmap (Attachment II).

- FYI: OPEN: Public Comment Period
- 4. 2019 / 2020 Agenda Planning Calendar

That the Community Services Commission reviews and adopts the 2019/2020 Agenda Planning Calendar and provides comments.

**Councilmember / Commissioner / Staff Announcements** 

## **ADJOURNMENT**

# **NEXT MEETING - March 18, 2020**

Assistance will be provided to those requiring accommodations for disabilities in compliance with the Americans Disabilities Act of 1990. Interested persons must request the accommodation at least 48 hours in advance of the meeting by contacting the City Manager at (510) 583-4300 or TDD (510) 247-3340.